
First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vico 26.31 01 52QArena 0.004 16064 52 02,2,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lolo 0.00 0 0NQKarfs 0.002 24067 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Fleury 26.84 01 69QMcLellan 0.007 08037 69 02,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brazen 34.11 02 69QThompson 0.006 08038 69 02,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mike 28.26 01 72QSimon 0.003 20050 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Indy 21.08 01 52QSchillebeeckx- 0.001 24058 52 02,2,5,6,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Koga 41.18 3 2NQKato 0.0010 08039 -1 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reggie 34.78 01 66QEmanuel 0.009 12396 66 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ava 0.00 0 0ABSKeltos 0.008 16404 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Elle 28.19 01 70QKavanagh 0.007 20300 70 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bolo 33.13 12 69QO'Brien 0.005 20427 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Gidget 0.00 0 0ABSSt. Pierre 0.006 20426 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Strike 40.04 8 1NQFord 0.004 24025 -7 01

Tarot 40.92 8 48NQSmuda 0.003 24057 40 01,2,3,5,8,9,20

FIRE! 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.002 24350 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.001 24440 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reagan 35.37 01 68QSenneff 0.0038 16405 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kipper 36.35 4 1NQCarson 0.0021 20022 -3 01

Freddy 39.82 7 1NQLackey 0.0024 20415 -6 01

Karat 35.47 3 3NQHaynes 0.0022 20429 0 03
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Fancy 0.00 0 0ABSAnderson 0.0023 20425 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Patrick 34.89 2 45NQAmbrogi 0.005 24444 43 01,2,4,5,6,7,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kid 34.95 01 67QPowers 0.0049 08136 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Snowee 44.99 62 67QRussell 0.0051 08134 61 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Tippie 33.03 0 6NQPaul 0.0050 08135 6 06

Bug 32.05 0 3NQPowers 0.0048 08155 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Virtue 39.26 41 70QHornor 0.0045 12164 66 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Pippa 28.46 02 64QFelton 0.0043 12171 64 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Andy Boy 33.51 0 4NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0042 12203 4 04

Sarah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0044 12165 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rip 30.51 01 74QSharp 0.0034 16221 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 26.00 02 64QCottler 0.0031 16247 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Surf 34.98 0 3NQWiechmann 0.0037 16208 3 03

Xena 32.79 0 3NQCimprich 0.0035 16220 3 03

Melody 36.62 1 2NQShriver 0.0033 16235 1 02

Poof 0.00 0 0ABSFeldman 0.0036 16216 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0ABSLesko 0.0032 16243 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Liam 34.98 21 79QPaul 0.0010 20307 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 32.79 02 76QAldrich 0.0019 20264 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 33.51 13 73QLackey 0.0018 20273 72 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 29.39 04 67QThompson 0.006 20253 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Amber 21.71 0 66QKeens 0.0017 20277 66 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Busy 34.97 2 68QSturtz 0.0013 20304 66 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Savannah 35.70 3 66QSchmitter 0.007 20333 63 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Bullet 41.74 9 66NQColes 0.0020 20258 57 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Declan 39.07 7 2NQMinnella 0.0016 20278 -5 02

Solo 6 33.83 1 5NQKatzwinkel 0.0015 20291 4 05

Phil 30.86 0 1NQSalerno 0.0014 20295 1 01

Russ 37.68 5 3NQSimon 0.0012 20305 -2 03

Kindle 21.30 0 2NQTeramoto 0.009 20321 2 02

Rona 35.84 3 60NQSchowalter 0.008 20328 57 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Quest 0.00 0 0ABSMulcahey 0.0011 20306 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wile E 30.58 01 76QSilver 0.003 24351 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.004 24342 0 0

Karizma 35.23 3 57NQMcCaffree 0.002 24366 54 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Titan 35.26 31 79QKeens 0.001 26379 76 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Willow 25.86 0 2NQConti 0.005 12031 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 49.99 81 66QGambino 0.0011 04072 58 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 35.84 01 66QLarsen 0.0028 20388 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Cargo 32.03 0 56NQKallish 0.0030 20115 56 05,4,5,6,7,9,20

Bow 29.40 0 1NQBaycar 0.0029 20387 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Mo 0.00 0 0ABSKrivanich 0.0052 04075 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 33.93 01 67QBillman 0.0047 12082 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Elvira 33.08 02 65QBillman 0.0046 12100 65 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Izzy 32.90 01 77QRhyshek 0.0040 16385 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 29.15 02 74QAndrews 0.0039 16449 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 37.11 2 3NQStahl 0.0041 16112 1 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 33.05 01 74QReinhard 0.0025 20130 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Surrey 32.35 02 62QSchowalter 0.0026 20128 62 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.81 43 65QDiaz 0.0027 20126 61 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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